USB Travel Adapter
AHOKU ELECTRONIC COMPANY
5F, NO.88, Sec.1, Nei-Hu Rd., Taipei, Taiwan
Copyright © AHOKU Electronic Company. All Rights Reserved
USB Travel Adapter
EEC-164U4-34 - Travel Adapter with 3.4A 4-USB Charger
The upmost powerful 3.4A 4-USB Travel Adapter is a total
solution with built-in 4 plugs and shuttered universal outlet to
allow connecting 2.4A tablet or 4 portable devices
simultaneously. It is an innovation development with graceful
and powerful compact design, providing you a simple, safe
and friendly way for portable connectivity while traveling
around the world.
Safety Approval :
 Built-in multi-nation plugs can be selected to fit wall outlets in different countries. Perfect for
your appliances in oversease travel.
 International patented safety locking and plug-out mechanism design.
 Ingenious! Stylish! Light weight! Compact! Easy to carry! Use in anywhere! Anytime! Perfect
for travelling.
 LED charging status indicators
 2 ports USB charger, lets you charge two USB compatible devices simultaneously, ideal for
use with iPad, iPhone, iTune, iPod, mobile phone, MP3, GPS
 All-in-One integrated design. Universal plugs + Universal outlet + USB charger.
 Built-in fuse for overload protection.
 AHOKU International Patents.
EEC-164U4-34
USB Travel Adapter
AHOKU ELECTRONIC COMPANY
5F, NO.88, Sec.1, Nei-Hu Rd., Taipei, Taiwan
Copyright © AHOKU Electronic Company. All Rights Reserved
Model No. EEC-164U4-34
Power Rating 8A max. 100-240VAC
Outlet Type Universal + 4 USB
No. of Outlet 1
Plug Type USA/EUROPE/UK/AUSTRALIA
Surge Protection Optional
Indicator YES
Fuse Protection YES
Safety Shutters YES
Size 57*67*69mm
Weight 160g
USB Charger 5VDC, 3.4A
Wattage 880W Max. at 110VAC, 1840W Max. at 230VAC
Grounded Plug N/A